
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE LABOUR MARKET
As technology continues to evolve and becomes essential in many occupational areas, 
there is a significant increase in the ways technology and design can be combined. The 
skills you gain studying this subject can be used in other sectors such as engineering and 
creative arts. As technology continues evolving and becoming essential in many different 
fields, there are more ways in which you can combine an interest in both technology and 
design. The average salary for a Civil Engineer Nottinghamshire is £28,268.
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OTHER
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Advanced manufacturing and engineering
Renewable energy and the environment
Creative digital industries
Health and social care and healthcare technologies

7,936
People approx. are employed 
in careers that make use of 
Design & Technology across 
Nottinghamshire

917  
4,841   

909  
1,269

Civil engineers

Production managers & directors 
in manufacturing and engineering

Product, clothing and 
related designers 

Design and 
development engineers


